INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
AF/ArmaFlex Evo
Discover the new generation in
elastomeric insulation. AF/ArmaFlex
Evo. The safest AF/ArmaFlex ever.
Fire Safety – B/B(L)-s2,d0//
Antimicrobial Protection – Microban//
Engineered Wall Thicknesses – Maximum Safety//

3 According to IMO 2010 FTP Code annex 2, clause 2.2 a fire technical test for smoke density and toxicity is not necessary.
4 Only for products without self-adhesive-layer.
5 If ArmaFlex is used outdoors or in applications under UV radiation, it should be protected with a covering such as ArmaClad Arma-Chek within 3 days of installation.
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /11
Tube – standard. Black. Tubes packed in cartons.
AF-EVO-1
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
6 AF-EVO-1-006 7 8,5 7 7612207480597 360 m
8 AF-EVO-1-008 9 10,5 7 7612207480610 310 m
10 AF-EVO-1-010 11 12,5 7,5 7612207480634 300 m
12 AF-EVO-1-012 13 14,5 7,5 7612207480658 234 m
15 AF-EVO-1-015 16 17,5 8 7612207480566 192 m
18 AF-EVO-1-018 19 20,5 8 7612207480511 140 m
22 AF-EVO-1-022 23 24,5 8,5 7612207480542 132 m
25 AF-EVO-1-025 26 27,5 8,5 7612207480856 108 m
28 AF-EVO-1-028 29 30,5 8,5 7612207480863 100 m
30 AF-EVO-1-030 31 33 9 7612207480726 96 m
32 AF-EVO-1-032 33 35 9 7612207495003 84 m
35 AF-EVO-1-035 36 38 9 7612207480740 76 m
38 AF-EVO-1-038 39 41 9 7612207480979 70 m
42 AF-EVO-1-042 43,5 45,5 9 7612207480986 60 m
45 AF-EVO-1-045 46 47,5 9 7612207495010 56 m
48 AF-EVO-1-048 49,5 51,5 9 7612207481006 50 m
54 AF-EVO-1-054 55 57 9 7612207481044 48 m
57 AF-EVO-1-057 58 60 9 7612207495027 40 m
60 AF-EVO-1-060 61,5 63,5 9 7612207481075 36 m
64 AF-EVO-1-064 65 67,5 9,5 7612207481099 32 m
70 AF-EVO-1-070 71 73,5 9,5 7612207480702 32 m
76 AF-EVO-1-076 77 79,5 9,5 7612207480719 28 m
80 AF-EVO-1-080 81 84 9,5 7612207480764 24 m
89 AF-EVO-1-089 90,5 93 9,5 7612207480801 22 m
102 AF-EVO-1-102 105 108 9,5 7612207480825 16 m
108 AF-EVO-1-108 109,5 113 9,5 7612207480832 16 m
110 AF-EVO-1-110 112 116 9,5 7612207480870 16 m
114 AF-EVO-1-114 116 120 9,5 7612207480887 16 m
125 AF-EVO-1-125 127 131 9,5 7612207494990 12 m
140 AF-EVO-1-140 142 146 10 7612207480894 12 m
160 AF-EVO-1-160 162 166 10 7612207495034 8 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance AF-EVO-1, AF-EVO-2: ± 1.0 mm
AF-EVO-3, AF-EVO-4: ± 1.5 mm
AF-EVO-5: ±2.5mm

Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
6 AF-EVO-2-006 7 8,5 9,5 7612207480900 288 m
12/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Tube – standard. Black. Tubes packed in cartons.
AF-EVO-2
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
8 AF-EVO-2-008 9 10,5 10 7612207480924 240 m
10 AF-EVO-2-010 11 12,5 11 7612207480948 170 m
12 AF-EVO-2-012 13 14,5 11 7612207481013 168 m
15 AF-EVO-2-015 16 17,5 11,5 7612207480788 130 m
18 AF-EVO-2-018 19 20,5 11,5 7612207481488 120 m
22 AF-EVO-2-022 23 24,5 12 7612207481532 100 m
25 AF-EVO-2-025 26 27,5 12,5 7612207481433 88 m
28 AF-EVO-2-028 29 30,5 12,5 7612207481464 84 m
30 AF-EVO-2-030 31 33 12,5 7612207481365 72 m
32 AF-EVO-2-032 33 35 13 7612207495041 64 m
35 AF-EVO-2-035 36 38 13 7612207481389 62 m
40 AF-EVO-2-040 41 42,5 13,5 7612207481426 44 m
42 AF-EVO-2-042 42,5 45,5 13,5 7612207481440 48 m
48 AF-EVO-2-048 49,5 51,5 13,5 7612207481471 44 m
50 AF-EVO-2-050 51 52,5 13,5 7612207495058 32 m
54 AF-EVO-2-054 55 57 13,5 7612207481525 36 m
57 AF-EVO-2-057 58 60 14 7612207495065 34 m
60 AF-EVO-2-060 61,5 63,5 14 7612207482324 32 m
64 AF-EVO-2-064 65 67,5 14 7612207482454 28 m
64 AF-EVO-2-064 65 67,5 14 7612207495294 30 m
70 AF-EVO-2-070 71 73,5 14 7612207481839 28 m
76 AF-EVO-2-076 77 79,5 14 7612207481976 28 m
80 AF-EVO-2-080 81 84 14,5 7612207481990 24 m
89 AF-EVO-2-089 90,5 93 14,5 7612207482072 22 m
102 AF-EVO-2-102 105 108 14,5 7612207482096 18 m
108 AF-EVO-2-108 109,5 113 14,5 7612207482164 18 m
110 AF-EVO-2-110 112 116 15 7612207495072 16 m
114 AF-EVO-2-114 116 120 15 7612207482171 16 m
125 AF-EVO-2-125 127 131 15 7612207482232 12 m
133 AF-EVO-2-133 135 139 15,5 7612207482249 12 m
140 AF-EVO-2-140 142 146 15,5 7612207482256 8 m
160 AF-EVO-2-160 162 166 16 7612207482331 8 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance AF-EVO-1, AF-EVO-2: ± 1.0 mm
AF-EVO-3, AF-EVO-4: ± 1.5 mm
AF-EVO-5: ±2.5mm
AF-EVO-6: ±3.0mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5 %
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /13
Tube – standard. Black. Tubes packed in cartons.
AF-EVO-3
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
10 AF-EVO-3-010 11 12,5 12,5 7612207482348 156 m
12 AF-EVO-3-012 13 14,5 13 7612207482355 144 m
15 AF-EVO-3-015 16 17,5 14 7612207482362 108 m
18 AF-EVO-3-018 19 20,5 14 7612207482461 96 m
22 AF-EVO-3-022 23 24,5 14,5 7612207482485 84 m
28 AF-EVO-3-028 29 30,5 15,5 7612207482508 64 m
35 AF-EVO-3-035 36 38 16 7612207482546 46 m
42 AF-EVO-3-042 43,5 45,5 16,5 7612207482560 40 m
48 AF-EVO-3-048 49,5 51,5 16,5 7612207482621 32 m
54 AF-EVO-3-054 55 57 17 7612207482676 28 m
60 AF-EVO-3-060 61,5 63,5 17 7612207482706 24 m
64 AF-EVO-3-064 65 67,5 17 7612207495089 20 m
70 AF-EVO-3-070 71 73,5 17,5 7612207495096 18 m
76 AF-EVO-3-076 77 79,5 17,5 7612207482720 16 m
89 AF-EVO-3-089 90,5 93 18 7612207482744 16 m
108 AF-EVO-3-108 109,5 113 18 7612207482768 12 m
110 AF-EVO-3-110 112 116 18 7612207495102 12 m
114 AF-EVO-3-114 116 120 18,5 7612207482775 12 m
125 AF-EVO-3-125 127 131 18,5 7612207495119 12 m
133 AF-EVO-3-133 135 139 18,5 7612207482782 8 m
140 AF-EVO-3-140 162 166 19 7612207495126 8 m
160 AF-EVO-3-160 162 166 19 7612207482829 6 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance AF-EVO-1, AF-EVO-2: ± 1.0 mm
AF-EVO-3, AF-EVO-4: ± 1.5 mm
AF-EVO-5: ±2.5mm
AF-EVO-6: ±3.0mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5 %
Tube – standard. Black. Tubes packed in cartons.
AF-EVO-4
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
6 AF-EVO-4-006 7 8,5 15,5 7612207492897 120 m
10 AF-EVO-4-010 11 12,5 15,5 7612207482881 110 m
12 AF-EVO-4-012 13 14,5 16 7612207482898 100 m
15 AF-EVO-4-015 16 17,5 17 7612207481617 88 m
18 AF-EVO-4-018 19 20,5 17,5 7612207481631 70 m
22 AF-EVO-4-022 23 24,5 18 7612207481655 60 m
25 AF-EVO-4-025 26 27,5 18,5 7612207481730 56 m
28 AF-EVO-4-028 29 30,5 19 7612207481747 48 m
30 AF-EVO-4-030 31 33 19 7612207481761 40 m
32 AF-EVO-4-032 33 35 19,5 7612207495133 40 m
14/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Tube – standard. Black. Tubes packed in cartons.
AF-EVO-4
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
35 AF-EVO-4-035 36 38 19,5 7612207481846 36 m
40 AF-EVO-4-040 41 42,5 20,5 7612207495140 32 m
42 AF-EVO-4-042 43,5 45,5 20,5 7612207481860 32 m
45 AF-EVO-4-045 46 47,5 20,5 7612207495157 28 m
48 AF-EVO-4-048 49,5 51,5 21 7612207481884 24 m
50 AF-EVO-4-050 51 52,5 21 7612207495164 24 m
54 AF-EVO-4-054 55 57 21 7612207482010 24 m
57 AF-EVO-4-057 58 60 21,5 7612207501841 20 m
60 AF-EVO-4-060 61,5 63,5 21,5 7612207482034 20 m
64 AF-EVO-4-064 65 67,5 21,5 7612207482102 18 m
70 AF-EVO-4-070 71 73,5 22 7612207482188 16 m
76 AF-EVO-4-076 77 79,5 22 7612207482201 16 m
80 AF-EVO-4-080 81 84 22,5 7612207482270 16 m
89 AF-EVO-4-089 90,5 93 22,5 7612207482386 12 m
102 AF-EVO-4-102 105 108 23 7612207482409 10 m
108 AF-EVO-4-108 109,5 113 23 7612207482416 10 m
110 AF-EVO-4-110 112 116 23 7612207495171 10 m
114 AF-EVO-4-114 116 120 23,5 7612207482515 10 m
125 AF-EVO-4-125 127 131 23,5 7612207482522 8 m
133 AF-EVO-4-133 135 139 24 7612207482577 6 m
140 AF-EVO-4-140 142 146 24,5 7612207482584 6 m
160 AF-EVO-4-160 162 166 25 7612207482591 6 m
168 AF-EVO-4-168 170 174 25 7612207482607 4 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance AF-EVO-1, AF-EVO-2: ± 1.0 mm
AF-EVO-3, AF-EVO-4: ± 1.5 mm
AF-EVO-5: ±2.5mm
AF-EVO-6: ±3.0mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5 %
Tube – standard. Black. Tubes packed in cartons.
AF-EVO-5
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
18 AF-EVO-5-018 19 20,5 25 7612207482638 42 m
22 AF-EVO-5-022 23 24,5 25 7612207482645 36 m
25 AF-EVO-5-025 26 27,5 25 7612207514483 40 m
28 AF-EVO-5-028 29 30,5 25 7612207482652 36 m
30 AF-EVO-5-030 31 33 26 7612207501865 32 m
32 AF-EVO-5-032 32 34 26 7612207514506 24 m
35 AF-EVO-5-035 36 38 27 7612207482690 24 m
42 AF-EVO-5-042 43,5 45,5 27 7612207482799 22 m
48 AF-EVO-5-048 49,5 51,5 27,5 7612207482805 16 m
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /15
Tube – standard. Black. Tubes packed in cartons.
AF-EVO-5
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
54 AF-EVO-5-054 55 57 28,5 7612207482812 16 m
60 AF-EVO-5-060 61,5 63,5 29 7612207482843 12 m
64 AF-EVO-5-064 65 67,5 29 7612207495188 12 m
70 AF-EVO-5-070 71 73,5 29,5 7612207494228 12 m
76 AF-EVO-5-076 77 79,5 30 7612207482850 10 m
89 AF-EVO-5-089 90,5 93 30,5 7612207482867 8 m
108 AF-EVO-5-108 109,5 113 31 7612207482928 6 m
114 AF-EVO-5-114 116 120 31,5 7612207482904 6 m
125 AF-EVO-5-125 127 131 31,5 7612207495195 6 m
140 AF-EVO-5-140 142 146 32 7612207495201 6 m
168 AF-EVO-5-168 170 174 32 7612207495218 4 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance AF-EVO-1, AF-EVO-2: ± 1.0 mm
AF-EVO-3, AF-EVO-4: ± 1.5 mm
AF-EVO-5: ±2.5mm
AF-EVO-6: ±3.0mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5 %
Tube – standard. Black. Tubes packed in cartons.
AF-EVO-6
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
10 AF-EVO-6-010 11 12,5 32 7612207482911 40 m
12 AF-EVO-6-012 13 14,5 32 7612207481563 36 m
15 AF-EVO-6-015 16 17,5 32 7612207481570 32 m
18 AF-EVO-6-018 19 20,5 32 7612207481549 32 m
22 AF-EVO-6-022 23 24,5 33,5 7612207481556 28 m
28 AF-EVO-6-028 29 30,5 35 7612207481662 24 m
35 AF-EVO-6-035 36 38 35 7612207481679 18 m
42 AF-EVO-6-042 43,5 45,5 36,5 7612207481686 16 m
48 AF-EVO-6-048 49,5 51,5 37,5 7612207481693 12 m
54 AF-EVO-6-054 55 57 38 7612207481778 12 m
57 AF-EVO-6-057 58 60 38,5 7612207495225 12 m
60 AF-EVO-6-060 61,5 63,5 39 7612207481785 10 m
64 AF-EVO-6-064 65 67,5 39,5 7612207481891 10 m
70 AF-EVO-6-070 71 73,5 40 7612207481907 8 m
76 AF-EVO-6-076 77 79,5 40,5 7612207481914 8 m
89 AF-EVO-6-089 90,5 93 41,5 7612207482133 6 m
102 AF-EVO-6-102 105 108 42,5 7612207482126 6 m
108 AF-EVO-6-108 109,5 113 42,5 7612207482218 4 m
114 AF-EVO-6-114 116 120 43 7612207482225 4 m
125 AF-EVO-6-125 127 131 44 7612207514490 4 m
133 AF-EVO-6-133 134 139 44 7612207501834 4 m
16/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Tube – standard. Black. Tubes packed in cartons.
AF-EVO-6
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
140 AF-EVO-6-140 142 146 44,5 7612207495232 4 m
160 AF-EVO-6-160 162 166 45 7612207492880 4 m
168 AF-EVO-6-168 170 174 45 7612207501858 4 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance AF-EVO-1, AF-EVO-2: ± 1.0 mm
AF-EVO-3, AF-EVO-4: ± 1.5 mm
AF-EVO-5: ±2.5mm
AF-EVO-6: ±3.0mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5 %
Tube – self-seal. Black
AF-EVO-1
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
12 AF-EVO-1-012-A 12 14,5 7,5 7612207480672 234 m
15 AF-EVO-1-015-A 16 17,5 8 7612207480580 192 m
18 AF-EVO-1-018-A 19 20,5 8 7612207480535 140 m
22 AF-EVO-1-022-A 23 24,5 8,5 7612207480849 132 m
28 AF-EVO-1-028-A 29 30,5 8,5 7612207480696 100 m
30 AF-EVO-1-030-A 31 33 9 7612207480733 96 m
35 AF-EVO-1-035-A 36 38 9 7612207480962 76 m
42 AF-EVO-1-042-A 43,5 45,5 9 7612207480993 60 m
48 AF-EVO-1-048-A 49,5 51,5 9 7612207481037 50 m
54 AF-EVO-1-054-A 55 57 9 7612207495270 48 m
60 AF-EVO-1-060-A 61,5 63,5 9 7612207481082 36 m
76 AF-EVO-1-076-A 77 79,5 9,5 7612207480757 28 m
89 AF-EVO-1-089-A 90,5 93,5 9,5 7612207480818 22 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance AF-EVO-1, AF-EVO-2: ±1.0 mm
AF-EVO-3, AF-EVO-4: ±1.5 mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5 %
Tube – self-seal. Black
AF-EVO-2
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
12 AF-EVO-2-012-A 12 14,5 11 7612207480771 168 m
15 AF-EVO-2-015-A 16 17,5 11,5 7612207481051 130 m
18 AF-EVO-2-018-A 19 20,5 11,5 7612207481341 120 m
22 AF-EVO-2-022-A 23 24,5 12 7612207481402 100 m
28 AF-EVO-2-028-A 29 30,5 12,5 7612207481358 84 m
30 AF-EVO-2-030-A 31 33 12,5 7612207481372 72 m
35 AF-EVO-2-035-A 36 38 13 7612207481419 62 m
42 AF-EVO-2-042-A 43,5 45,5 13,5 7612207481457 48 m
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /17
Tube – self-seal. Black
AF-EVO-2
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
48 AF-EVO-2-048-A 49,5 51,5 13,5 7612207481501 44 m
54 AF-EVO-2-054-A 55 57 13,5 7612207482317 36 m
60 AF-EVO-2-060-A 61,5 63,5 14 7612207482447 32 m
64 AF-EVO-2-064-A 65 67,5 14 7612207481822 30 m
70 AF-EVO-2-070-A 71 73,5 14 7612207481969 28 m
76 AF-EVO-2-076-A 77 79,5 14 7612207481983 28 m
89 AF-EVO-2-089-A 90,5 93,5 14,5 7612207482089 22 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance AF-EVO-1, AF-EVO-2: ±1.0 mm
AF-EVO-3, AF-EVO-4: ±1.5 mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5 %
Tube – self-seal. Black
AF-EVO-3
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
15 AF-EVO-3-015-A 16 17,5 13,5 7612207482379 108 m
18 AF-EVO-3-018-A 19 20,5 14 7612207482478 96 m
22 AF-EVO-3-022-A 23 24,5 14,5 7612207482492 84 m
28 AF-EVO-3-028-A 29 30,5 15,5 7612207482539 64 m
35 AF-EVO-3-035-A 36 38 16 7612207482553 46 m
42 AF-EVO-3-042-A 43,5 45,5 16,5 7612207482614 40 m
48 AF-EVO-3-048-A 49,5 51,5 16,5 7612207482669 32 m
54 AF-EVO-3-054-A 55 57 17 7612207482683 28 m
60 AF-EVO-3-060-A 61,5 63,5 17,5 7612207482713 24 m
76 AF-EVO-3-076-A 77 79,5 17,5 7612207482737 16 m
89 AF-EVO-3-089-A 90,5 93,5 17,5 7612207482751 16 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance AF-EVO-1, AF-EVO-2: ±1.0 mm
AF-EVO-3, AF-EVO-4: ±1.5 mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5 %
Tube – self-seal. Black
AF-EVO-4
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
15 AF-EVO-4-015-A 16 17,5 17 7612207481624 88 m
18 AF-EVO-4-018-A 19 20,5 17,5 7612207481648 70 m
22 AF-EVO-4-022-A 23 24,5 18 7612207481723 60 m
28 AF-EVO-4-028-A 29 30,5 19 7612207481754 48 m
35 AF-EVO-4-035-A 36 38 19,5 7612207481853 36 m
42 AF-EVO-4-042-A 43,5 45,5 20,5 7612207481877 32 m
48 AF-EVO-4-048-A 49,5 51,5 21 7612207482003 24 m
18/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Tube – self-seal. Black
AF-EVO-4
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
54 AF-EVO-4-054-A 55 57 21 7612207482027 24 m
60 AF-EVO-4-060-A 61,5 63,5 21,5 7612207482041 20 m
64 AF-EVO-4-064-A 65 67,5 21,5 7612207482119 18 m
70 AF-EVO-4-070-A 70 73,5 22 7612207482195 16 m
76 AF-EVO-4-076-A 77 79,5 22 7612207482263 16 m
89 AF-EVO-4-089-A 90,5 93,5 22,5 7612207482393 12 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance AF-EVO-1, AF-EVO-2: ±1.0 mm
AF-EVO-3, AF-EVO-4: ±1.5 mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5 %
Coil. Black
AF-EVO-1
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
6 AF-EVO-1-006/E 7 8,5 7 7612207480603 90 m
8 AF-EVO-1-008/E 9 10,5 7 7612207480627 80 m
10 AF-EVO-1-010/E 11 12,5 7,5 7612207480641 60 m
12 AF-EVO-1-012/E 13 14,5 7,5 7612207480665 50 m
15 AF-EVO-1-015/E 16 17,5 8 7612207480573 40 m
18 AF-EVO-1-018/E 19 20,5 8 7612207480528 35 m
22 AF-EVO-1-022/E 23 24,5 8,5 7612207480559 30 m
28 AF-EVO-1-028/E 29 30,5 8,5 7612207480689 28 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤6mm: ±1.0mm
7 - 19mm: ±1,5mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5%
Coil. Black
AF-EVO-2
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
6 AF-EVO-2-006/E 7 8,5 9,5 7612207480917 60 m
8 AF-EVO-2-008/E 9 10,5 10 7612207480931 55 m
10 AF-EVO-2-010/E 11 12,5 11 7612207480955 35 m
12 AF-EVO-2-012/E 13 14,5 11 7612207481020 32 m
15 AF-EVO-2-015/E 16 17,5 11,5 7612207480795 32 m
18 AF-EVO-2-018/E 19 20,5 11,5 7612207481495 30 m
22 AF-EVO-2-022/E 23 24,5 12 7612207481396 26 m
28 AF-EVO-2-028/E 29 30,5 12,5 7612207481518 20 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤6mm: ±1.0mm
7 - 19mm: ±1,5mm
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /19
Coil. Black
AF-EVO-2
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Content [metric]
Length tolerance ± 1.5%
Sheet – standard. Black
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
AF-EVO-10MM 10 500 2 7612207482430 13 m²
AF-EVO-13MM 13 500 2 7612207481815 9 m²
AF-EVO-16MM 16 500 2 7612207482140 8 m²
AF-EVO-19MM 19 500 2 7612207481327 7 m²
AF-EVO-25MM 25 500 2 7612207481259 5 m²
AF-EVO-32MM 32 500 2 7612207481174 4 m²
AF-EVO-50MM 50 500 2 7612207494068 3 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 7 -19 mm: ±1.5 mm
>19 mm: ±2.0 mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5 %
Remarks One 1m² sheet can be replaced by two pieces of 0.5 m² sheet.
Sheet – self-adhesive. Black
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
AF-EVO-10MM/A 10 500 2 7612207481587 13 m²
AF-EVO-13MM/A 13 500 2 7612207481921 9 m²
AF-EVO-19MM/A 19 500 2 7612207481334 7 m²
AF-EVO-25MM/A 25 500 2 7612207481266 5 m²
AF-EVO-32MM/A 32 500 2 7612207481181 4 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 7 -19 mm: ±1.5 mm
>19 mm: ±2.0 mm
Length tolerance ± 1.5 %
Remarks One 1m² sheet can be replaced by two pieces of 0.5 m² sheet.
Black
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
AF-EVO-03MM/E 3 1.000 30 7612207482836 30 m²
AF-EVO-06MM/E 6 1.000 15 7612207482294 15 m²
AF-EVO-10MM/E 10 1.000 10 7612207481594 10 m²
AF-EVO-13MM/E 13 1.000 8 7612207481938 8 m²
AF-EVO-16MM/E 16 1.000 7 7612207482157 7 m²
AF-EVO-19MM/E 19 1.000 5 7612207528275 5 m²
AF-EVO-25MM/E 25 1.000 4 7612207481273 4 m²
AF-EVO-32MM/E 32 1.000 3 7612207481198 3 m²
AF-EVO-50MM/E 50 1.000 5 7612207494051 5 m²
Other information
20/ PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Black
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
Thickness tolerance 3mm: ±1.5mm
6mm: ±1.0mm
7 - 19mm: ±1.5mm
>19mm: ±2.0mm
Length tolerance ±1.5%
Roll - standard self-adhesive. Black
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] EAN Content [metric]
AF-EVO-03MM/EA 3 1.000 30 7612207482874 30 m²
AF-EVO-06MM/EA 6 1.000 15 7612207482287 15 m²
AF-EVO-10MM/EA 10 1.000 10 7612207481709 10 m²
AF-EVO-13MM/EA 13 1.000 8 7612207481945 8 m²
AF-EVO-16MM/EA 16 1.000 7 7612207481303 7 m²
AF-EVO-19MM/EA 19 1.000 5 7612207528268 5 m²
AF-EVO-25MM/EA 25 1.000 4 7612207481280 4 m²
AF-EVO-32MM/EA 32 1.000 3 7612207481204 3 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance 3mm: ±1.5mm
6mm: ±1.0mm
7 - 19mm: ±1.5mm
>19mm: ±2.0mm
Length tolerance ±1.5%
Tape – insulation. Black
Item Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Content [quantity]
AF-EVO-TAPE-MC 3 50 15 12 roll
AF-EVO-TAPE-MC/6 3 50 15 6 roll
Strips - self-adhesive. Black
Item Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Content [quantity]
AF-EVO-10MM/E-S50 10 50 10 20 roll
AF-EVO-10MM/E-S100 10 100 10 10 roll
AF-EVO-13MM/E-S50 13 50 8 20 roll
AF-EVO-13MM/E-S100 13 100 8 10 roll
AF-EVO-19MM/E-S50 19 50 6 20 roll
AF-EVO-19MM/E-S75 19 75 6 13 roll
AF-EVO-19MM/E-S100 19 100 6 10 roll
Bend – 90°, application angle W (welded). Black. Prefabricated elbow covering with insulation
AF-EVO-2 AF-EVO-4
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Description Thickness
[mm]